FY 2005 FINAL DISTRIBUTION Page 10
Including Missouri Redistribution
State Federal Regular Emergency Clean FY 2005
Share Share Non-Emerg Program Streams Revised Grant
State/Tribe Distribution Distrib Distribution Funding Distribution Distribution (1)

Alabama $1,210,871 $1,633,373 $2,844,244 $400,000 $164,648 3,408,892
Alaska $137,886 $1,362,733 $1,500,620 25,000 0 1,525,620
Arkansas $647 $1,501,922 $1,502,569 15,000 0 1,517,569
Colorado $1,737,592 $796,023 $2,533,615 0 0 2,533,615
lllinois $2,033,555 $6,051,070 $8,084,625 800,000 339,499 9,224,124
Indiana $2,915,685 $1,970,039 $4,885,724 320,000 177,973 5,383,697
lowa $2,267 $1,506,784 $1,509,051 60,000 118,931 1,687,982
Kansas $27,583 $1,479,812 $1,507,395 450,000 0 1,957,395
Kentucky $8,708,864 $5,930,431 $14,639,295 0 334,724 14,974,019
Louisiana $97,400 $0 $97,400 0 0 97,400
Maryland $246,696 $1,261,040 $1,507,736 0 115,210 1,622,946
Missouri $66,116 $1,433,884 $1,500,000 50,000 0 1,550,000
Montana $3,241,508 $0 $3,241,508 125,000 0 3,366,508
New Mexico $1,443,899 $193,522 $1,637,421 0 0 1,637,421
North Dakota $854,736 $651,643 $1,506,379 100,000 0 1,606,379
Ohio $1,679,227 $3,709,384 $5,388,611 2,300,000 246,816 7,935,427
Oklahoma $149,541 $1,356,036 $1,505,577 105,000 111,038 1,721,615
Pennsylvania $4,046,901 $19,560,064 $23,606,965 0 874,180 24,481,145
Texas $1,401,481 $0 $1,401,481 0 0 1,401,481
Utah $1,016,538 $521,265 $1,537,803 0 0 1,537,803
Virginia $1,885,988 $1,820,236 $3,706,224 1,850,000 172,044 5,728,268
West Virginia $8,995,624 $11,241,575 $20,237,199 1,808,355 544,937 22,590,491
Wyoming $29,926,306 $0 $29,926,306 0 0 29,926,306
Crow Tribe $531,933 $0 $531,933 0 0 531,933
Hopi Tribe $379,615 $0 $379,615 0 0 379,615
Navajo Nation $2,161,187 $0 $2,161,187 0 0 2,161,187
Nat'l Total $74,899,646 $63,980,837 $138,880,483 $8,408,355 $3,200,000 $150,488,838

1) FY 2005 Revised Distribution = Reclamation Grant Appropriation ($135,914,316) + State Emergency Funding

($8,408,355) + Appalachian Clean Streams Program (ACSP) Funding ($3,200,000) + Missouri Redistribution of 2003

and 2004 available balances ($2,966,167)




